
内田 竹原

内田 竹原
75 60

北野 中町
60

内田 森田
64 62

米田 森田

前田 森田
60 64

前田 亀田

内田 森田
61 64

村井 池田

平 池田
64 60

平 村本

平 森田
60 62

西田 佐々木
60

西田 森田
64 75

小新 森田
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13

14

5

6

7

8

1

2

15

16

9

10

11

12

3

4

土岐 美菜子

28

29

平 佳代子

西田 有香

 bye

小新 恭子

 bye

前田 真千子

村井 真由美

 bye

 bye

 bye

森田 由紀江

内田 奈穂美

 bye

西山 真未

北野 望

米田 梓

 bye

 bye

 bye

佐々木 博美

 bye

 bye

亀田 裕子

池田 裕見子

21

22

 bye

村本 知英美

23

森田 千瑛

30

31

24

25

26

27

竹原 多美子

 bye

 bye

中町 永里佳

17

18

19

20

32

(ｸﾞﾗｽﾎｯﾊﾟｰｽﾞ)

(加賀高校)

(山中TA)

(Zoiya)

(山中TA)

(A-FIVE)

(Zoiya)

(加賀高校)

(小松ｸﾗﾌﾞ)

(たんぽぽ)

(加賀高校)

(小松明峰)

(Zoiya)

(たんぽぽ)

(Zoiya)

(NEAT　TC)

(加賀高校)

(ﾌﾞｰｽｶ2000)

優勝

内田 奈穂美内田 奈穂美内田 奈穂美内田 奈穂美

75

1 2 3 4

シード
内田 奈穂美 森田 由紀江 亀田 裕子 村井 真由美



西原 山崎

佐藤 61 62 山崎
60

西原 渡辺
63 64

荻野 寺谷

新家 渡辺
61 60

西原 渡辺
60 63

西田 藤田

西田 64 64 藤田

平 高橋
75 63

越森

平 高橋
60 61

西原 渡辺
64 61

水野 早本

野尻 60 62 船谷

水野 松井
63 62

水冨 秋野

水冨 松井
60 60

角谷 松井
61 76(1)

正田 坂下

正田 75 62 坂下

角谷 内田
61 63

阿部 橋本

角谷 内田 62

60 60

優勝

西原 忠奎西原 忠奎西原 忠奎西原 忠奎

63

(東安居TC)

(月星TC)

(ｸﾞﾗｽﾎｯﾊﾟｰｽﾞ)

(山中TA)

(一般)

(小松TA)

(加賀TA)

(てにすｼﾝﾄﾞﾛｰﾑ)

(加賀高校)

(ｱﾄﾗﾝﾀ)

(一般)

(Zoiya)

(春江TC)

(A-FIVE)

(ﾌﾞｰｽｶ2000)

(三谷TC)

(加賀高校)

(中央病院TC)

(加賀高校)

(DSG)

36

34

35

31

32

33

村井 竜太

 bye

平 慎一郎

(加賀高校)

(加賀高校)

(Zoiya)

薮越 増雄

 bye

西田 浩之

(山中TA)

新家 稔

28

29

30(ｷｬｯﾁ)

荻野 隆

 bye

(A-FIVE)

25

26

27

西原 忠奎

花本 高志

佐藤 順一

(DSG)

(加賀高校)

(Ｄ.Ｉ.Ｄ)

水野 恵二

 bye

野尻 佳隆

(Ｄ.Ｉ.Ｄ)

(てにすｼﾝﾄﾞﾛｰﾑ)

48

44

角谷 幸秀

45

46

47

 bye

(Ｄ.Ｉ.Ｄ)

(春江TC)

42

正田 邦彦

阿部 淳一

 bye

43(月星TC)

41

37

38

39

40

織田 茂盛

 bye

山崎 崇

寺谷 竜太

 bye

渡辺 昭裕

村 武史

 bye

藤田 孝

越森 陽一

 bye

高橋 充史

早本 隆

 bye

船谷 佳克

秋野 星人

 bye

松井 裕治

銭谷 哲央

 bye

坂下 英夫

下中 栄治

橋本 修一

内田 浩二

水冨 一秋

 bye

松村 立樹

土村 幸仁

1

2

3

4

11

12

5

6

7

8

23

24

17

18

19

20
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21

22

13

14

15

16

9

10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

シード
西原 忠奎 内田 浩二 高橋 充史 水野 恵二 平 慎一郎 角谷 幸秀 織田 茂盛 早本 隆


